

United Way of Aiken County Pledge Form

	Please print your information clear	ly and fill out each section. Your informati	on is kept confidential and will not be so
Prefix Fir	st Name N	II Last Name	e Suffix
Addres	c	City Sta	ate Zipcode
Address		Oity Sit	Zipcode
Phone		Email	DOB (mm/dd/yy)
	I wish comp	for my gift to remain I have be letely anonymous.	en a loyal or since:
Employer			
Hate fill		rms, but still want t make your donation online	
ONTRIBUTION OPTIO			直列幣
Easy Payroll Deducti	on Credit C	ard Payment	Payment Enclosed
\$10 \$20 24 Other \$ Other	52 Card # Exp. Date	Delow. One Time Monthly CVV I've paid onlinemm/dd/yy	Check (make payable to United Way of Aiken County) \$ Amount Enclosed
Bill Me (A home address &	min. donation of \$100 are requ	once Monthly	Quarterly in the amount of: \$
AFFINITY GROUPS	Young Philanthropists	Women United	Loodovohin Civov
Caring Club	Society	Women omteu	Leadership Giver Join with an annual investment of
Join with an annual investment of	Join with an annual investment of		
Join with an annual investment of \$150+	Join with an annual investment of \$240+	\$500+	\$500+
		\$500+ Women United is dedicated to advancing the health, safety, education, and economic status of Aiken County's women and children	
\$150+ \$12.50 a month or more (undesignated) The Caring Club gains you access to exclusive discounts at businesses that have partnered with the	\$240+ \$20 a month or more YPS membership is for young leaders age 45 and younger who are looking to connect with each other through community events and volunteer opportunities.	\$500+ Women United is dedicated to advancing the health, safety, education, and economic status of Aiken County's women and children	\$500+ The United Way of Aiken County Leadership Society recognizes individuals and couples giving at a
\$150+ \$12.50 a month or more (undesignated) The Caring Club gains you access to exclusive discounts at businesses that have partnered with the United Way of Aiken County! TOTAL CONTRIBUTIO	\$240+ \$20 a month or more YPS membership is for young leaders age 45 and younger who are looking to connect with each other through community events and volunteer opportunities.	\$500+ Women United is dedicated to advancing the health, safety, education, and economic status of Aiken County's women and children	\$500+ The United Way of Aiken County Leadership Society recognizes individuals and couples giving at a level of \$500 or more annually. Spouse/Partner Name
\$150+ \$12.50 a month or more (undesignated) The Caring Club gains you access to exclusive discounts at businesses that have partnered with the United Way of Aiken County! TOTAL CONTRIBUTIO	\$240+ \$20 a month or more YPS membership is for young leaders age 45 and younger who are looking to connect with each other through community events and volunteer opportunities.	\$500+ Women United is dedicated to advancing the health, safety, education, and economic status of Aiken County's women and children. This is a joint	\$500+ The United Way of Aiken County Leadership Society recognizes individuals and couples giving at a level of \$500 or more annually.
\$150+ \$12.50 a month or more (undesignated) The Caring Club gains you access to exclusive discounts at businesses that have partnered with the United Way of Aiken County! TOTAL CONTRIBUTIO My Annual Contribution Total:	\$240+ \$20 a month or more YPS membership is for young leaders age 45 and younger who are looking to connect with each other through community events and volunteer opportunities.	\$500+ Women United is dedicated to advancing the health, safety, education, and economic status of Aiken County's women and children. This is a joint contribution.	\$500+ The United Way of Aiken County Leadership Society recognizes individuals and couples giving at a level of \$500 or more annually. Spouse/Partner Name
\$150+ \$12.50 a month or more (undesignated) The Caring Club gains you access to exclusive discounts at businesses that have partnered with the United Way of Aiken County! TOTAL CONTRIBUTIO My Annual Contribution Total: Designate my donation to: Thank You foll You'll Componer Designation Policy: \$100 minim	\$240+ \$20 a month or more YPS membership is for young leaders age 45 and younger who are looking to connect with each other through community events and volunteer opportunities. N Signature and pledge required for designated the pledge required the pledge required for designated the pledge required the pledge required the pled	\$500+ Women United is dedicated to advancing the health, safety, education, and economic status of Aiken County's women and children. This is a joint contribution.	\$500+ The United Way of Aiken County Leadership Society recognizes individuals and couples giving at a level of \$500 or more annually. Spouse/Partner Name Spouse/Partner Employer Date not encourage designations, we will